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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name:  C2 Projects 
                                   
Contract Administrator:  Benjamin Ho       Telephone:  312 744-4921    Fax: 312 744-0010          

             Specification No:  25470      RFQ No:  
 Lead Department:  Procurement Services  

Conference Date:   Monday, May 1, 2006    Conference Location:   City Hall, Room 1003A 
 

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Bill Dunn 

 
Dunn Solutions 

 
5550 W. Touhy Ave, 
 Skokie, IL  60077 

 
847-673-0900 

 

 
Phil Perkins 

 
Enterpulse  

 
203 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL   60602 

 
312-539-8161 

 

 
Kimlemay Woodfork-
Moore 

 
Procurement Services 

 
121 N. LaSalle – Rm 403 
Chicago, IL   60602 

 
312-744-8705 

 

 
Jai Rajoagoplana 

 
Procurement Services 

 
121 N. LaSalle – Room 403 
Chicago, IL   60602 

 
312-744-1411 

 

 
Benjamin Ho 
Deputy Procurement 
Services 

 
Procurement Services 
Infrastructure Unit 

 
City Hall, Room 403 
121 N. LaSalle Street  (60602) 

 
312-744-4921 

 
312-744-0010 
Benjamin.ho@cityofchicago.org 

 
Michele Price 

 
Finance 

 
33 North LaSalle 
Chicago, IL   60602 

 
312-744-5990 

 

 
Lori Lypson 

 
Procurement Services 

 
33 North LaSalle 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-4990 

 

 
Hema Sundaram 

 
BIS 

 
50 West Washington 

 
312-742-6768 

 

 
Monica Cardenas 

 
Procurement Services 

 
33 North LaSalle 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-0845 
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Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Craig Watson 

 
EKI (Electronic 
Knowledge Interchange) 

 
100 S. Wacker Dr – Ste 200 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-236-0903 x250 

 
312-236-2022 
cwatson@eki-consulting.com 

 
Rupa Kumbeswaran 

 
SystemGuru 

 
30 N.  Michigan - – Ste 1528 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-263-0360 
312-479-8834/Cell 

 
312-577-0793 
rupa.kumbeswaran@systemguru.co
m 

 
Avnish Madan 
Vice President 
 

 
SystemGuru 
 

 
900 Route 9 N Suite 205 
Woodbridge, NJ  07095 

 
732-326-3950 
732-522-0234/Cell 

 
732-879-0326 
vanish.madan@SystemGuru.com 
 

 
Danny Asnani 
 

 
Sofbang LLC 
 

 
4650 Western Avenue 
Lisle, IL  60532 
 

 
630-299-6562/Cell 
312-924-9430/Ofce 
 

 
312-924-9432 
dasnani@sofbang.com 
 

 
Ravi Nagubadi 
 

 
Sofbang LLC 
 

 
4650 Western Avenue 
Lisle, IL  60532 
 

 
312-399-3327/Cell 
312-924-9430/Ofce 
312-924-
9435/direct 

 
312-924-9432 
rnagub@sofbang.com 
 

 
Shaji Zechariah 
Vice President 

 
AST Corporation 
(Applications Software 
Technology Corporation) 

 
1755 Park Street – Ste 115 
Naperville,  IL  60563 

 
630-778-1180 
630-235-1699./cell 

 
630-778-1179 
szechau@astcorporation.com 

 
Robert Daniel 
Account Manager 

 
EKI (Electronic 
Knowledge Interchange) 

 
33 W. Monroe St – 17th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60603 

 
312-236-0903 x321 
312-762-
0135/direct 

 
312-236-2022 
rdaniel@eki-consulting.com 

 
Eric Crump 
Regional Vice President 

 
Enterpulse  

 
203 N. LaSalle St – Ste 2100 
Chicago, IL  60601 

 
312-558-1695 
312-479-4478/Cell 

 
312-276-4569 
ecrump@enterpulse.com 
 

 
Cecelia R. Bolden 
Delivery Executive 

 
SDI (System 
Development Integration) 

 
180 N. LaSalle St – Ste 1500 
Chicago, IL  60601 

 
312-580-7578 
847-922-1946/Cell 

 
312-580-7600 
cbolden@sdichicago.com 

 
Scott Hilkert 
Managing Principal & COO 

 
Catalyst Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

 
211 W.  Wacker Dr – Ste 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-629-0750 
312-499-
2212/Direct 
 

 
312-629-0751 
scott.hilkert@catconsult.com 
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Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Jeff Swisher 
Director of Consulting 
Services 

 
DunnSolutionsGroup 

 
5550 West Touhy Avenue 
Skokie, IL  60077 

 
847-673-0900 
 

 
847-673-0904 
jeffs@dunnsolutions.com 

 
Carrie Jameson 
Account Manager 

 
DunnSolutionsGroup 

 
5550 West Touhy Avenue 
Skokie, IL  60077 

 
847-673-0900x112 
312-371-2646/Cell 
 

 
847-673-0904 
carrueh@dunnsolutions.com 

 
Tejas Dalal 

 
CenterStone 
Development Group, Inc. 

 
2435 West Belmont 
Chicago, IL  60618 

 
773-787-7453 

 
773-525-7055 
tdalal@centerstoneDG.com 

 
Thomas M. Lesiewicz 
Account Executive 

 
Blackwell Consulting 
Services 

 
100 S. Wacker Drive – Ste 800 
Chicago, IL  60608 

 
312-553-0730/Ofce 
312-873-
5230/Direct 

 
312-553-0745 
Thomas.lesiewicz@bcsinc.com 

 
Patrick D. Anderson 
Manager Busi ness 
Development 

 
ITQ LATA 
(Intelligent Information 
Solutions) 

 
150 S. Wacker Drive – Ste 780 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-726-9488x233 
847-722-2805/Cell 

 
312-541-0528 
panderson@itqlata.com 
 

 
Ilango Radhakrishnan 
Vice President & CTO 

 
VIVA USA INC 
(Systems Integration & 
Outsourcing Services 

 
3601 Algonquin Rd – Ste 425 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 

 
847-368-0860x223 

 
847-368-0864 
ilango@viva-it.com 
 

 
Steven J. Galassini 

 
TUSC 

 
377 E. Butterfield Rd -  Ste 100 
Lombard, IL   60148 

 
630-960-2909 

 
630-960-2938 
galassinis@tusc.com 
 

 
C. Loren Doll, Ph.D. 
 

 
LCP tracker 
 

 
1131 East Main Street-Ste 208 
Tustin, CA  92780 

 
714-669-0052 
714-356-2345/Cell 

 
562-684-0145 
ldoll@lcptracker.com 
 

     

 
    


